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Texas AcademiciRertarmance Reports

Bartlett ISD

www.bartlett.txed.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Burnet CISD

www.burnet.txed.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Coupland ISD

www.couplandisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

439
84.2
10.1
94.10%
0.70%
95.80%
808
99%
58%
96.00%

3,285
467.1
153
93.70%
0.70%
85.00%
926
244
99%
70%
96.80%

296

Florence ISD

www.florenceisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Georgetown ISD
www.georgetownisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)

Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Granger ISD
www.grangerisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

1,152
1936
13
92.40%
2.00%
84.30%
930
100%
69%
88.30%

13,424
1,949.00
13.6
93.90%
1.00%
80.40%
979
219
99%
70%
96.00%

561
90.7
1.5
94.60%
0.60%
42.90%
1045
100%
71%
92.10%

Hutto ISD

www.hutto.txed.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Jarrell ISD

www.jarrellisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Lampasas ISD
www.lisdtx.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

10,011
1,398.70
14.6
93.90%
1.60%
31.20%
1096
211
98%
74%
93.80%

3,713
5111
14.8
92.60%
0.10%
96.90%
914

19

99%
64%
93.00%

3,560
586.3
13.6
94.20%
0.00%
46.70%
1084
20
100%
81%
99.20%




Leander ISD

www.leanderisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Liberty Hill ISD

www.libertyhill.txed.net
Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Llano ISD

www.llanoisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

42,593
5,588.70
139
93.70%
0.30%
97.20%
1093
248
99%
84%
96.90%

8,829
1,118.40
14.9
94.10%
0.0
93.6%
1029
243
99%
84%
97.80%

1,942
315.2
126
94.10%
0.0
76.9%
991
22.7
99%
74%
97.70%

Round Rock ISD

www.roundrockisd.org

Total Students 46,197
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 6,236.10
Students per Teacher 14
Attendance Rate 94.00%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.60%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 95.00%
Average SAT Score 1108
Average ACT Score 26.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 84%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions  96.10%

Taylor ISD

www.taylorducks.org

Total Students 3,063
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 4726
Students per Teacher 13.2
Attendance Rate 93.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 1.20%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 99.60%
Average SAT Score 900
Average ACT Score --
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 64%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions ~ 91.70%

Thorndale ISD

www.thorndale.txed.net

Total Students 598
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin) 1053
Students per Teacher 109
Attendance Rate 95.10%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12) 0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT 100.00%
Average SAT Score 940
Average ACT Score 22
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades) 100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades) 80%

4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions  100.00%

Thrall ISD

www.thrallisd.com

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Published July 2025 with the most current data (January 2025).

£

852
129.1
13.1
95.60%
0.00%
92.00%
989
18.3
100%
91%
100.00%
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