



Williamson County SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's

T.A.P.R.

Texas Academic Performance Report

Published July 2025 with the most current data (January 2025)







Bartlett ISD

www.bartlett.txed.net	
Total Students	439
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	84.2
Students per Teacher	10.
Attendance Rate	94.10%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.70%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	95.80%
Average SAT Score	808
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	58%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.00%

Florence ISD

www.florenceisd.net	
Total Students	1,152
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	193.6
Students per Teacher	13
Attendance Rate	92.40%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	84.30%
Average SAT Score	930
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	69%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	88.30%

Hutto ISD

www.hutto.txed.net	
Total Students	10,011
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,398.70
Students per Teacher	14.6
Attendance Rate	93.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.60%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	31.20%
Average SAT Score	1096
Average ACT Score	21.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	74%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.80%

Burnet CISD

www.burnet.txed.net	
Total Students	3,28
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	467.
Students per Teacher	15.
Attendance Rate	93.709
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.709
% Tested - SAT/ACT	85.009
Average SAT Score	92
Average ACT Score	24.
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	999
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	709
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.809

Georgetown ISD

www.georgetownisd.org	
Total Students	13,424
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,949.00
Students per Teacher	13.6
Attendance Rate	93.90%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	80.40%
Average SAT Score	979
Average ACT Score	21.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	70%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.00%

Jarrell ISD

www.jarrellisd.org	
Total Students	3,713
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	511.1
Students per Teacher	14.8
Attendance Rate	92.60%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.10%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	96.90%
Average SAT Score	914
Average ACT Score	19
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	64%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.00%

Coupland ISD

www.couplandisd.org	
Total Students	296
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	48.6
Students per Teacher	11.9
Attendance Rate	96.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.90%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	
Average SAT Score	
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	72%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	

Granger ISD

Granger 13D	
www.grangerisd.net	
Total Students	561
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	90.7
Students per Teacher	11.5
Attendance Rate	94.60%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.60%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	42.90%
Average SAT Score	1045
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	71%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	92.10%

Lampasas ISD

www.lisdtx.org	
Total Students	3,560
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	586.3
Students per Teacher	13.6
Attendance Rate	94.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	46.70%
Average SAT Score	1084
Average ACT Score	20
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.20%











Leander ISD

www.leanderisd.org	
Total Students	42,593
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	5,588.70
Students per Teacher	13.9
Attendance Rate	93.70%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.30%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	97.20%
Average SAT Score	1093
Average ACT Score	24.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.90%

Liberty Hill ISD

www.libertyhill.txed.net	
Total Students	8,829
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,118.40
Students per Teacher	14.9
Attendance Rate	94.10%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0
% Tested - SAT/ACT	93.6%
Average SAT Score	1029
Average ACT Score	24.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.80%

Llano ISD www.llanoisd.org

www.marrorsarorg	
Total Students	1,942
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	315.2
Students per Teacher	12.6
Attendance Rate	94.10%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.0
% Tested - SAT/ACT	76.9%
Average SAT Score	991
Average ACT Score	22.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	74%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.70%

Round Rock ISD

www.roundrockisd.org	
Total Students	46,197
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	6,236.10
Students per Teacher	14
Attendance Rate	94.00%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.60%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	95.00%
Average SAT Score	1108
Average ACT Score	26.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.10%

Taylor ISD

www.taylorducks.org	
Total Students	3,063
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	472.6
Students per Teacher	13.2
Attendance Rate	93.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.20%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	99.60%
Average SAT Score	900
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	64%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	91.70%

Thorndale ISD

THOTHAGIC ISD	
www.thorndale.txed.net	
Total Students	598
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	105.3
Students per Teacher	10.9
Attendance Rate	95.10%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100.00%
Average SAT Score	940
Average ACT Score	22
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	80%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100.00%

Thrall ISD

www.thrallisd.com	
Total Students	852
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	129.1
Students per Teacher	13.1
Attendance Rate	95.60%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	92.00%
Average SAT Score	989
Average ACT Score	18.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	91%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100.00%

Published July 2025 with the most current data (January 2025).



Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources plus title and escrow professionals at

Independence Title.com

